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Patch Cords G657A1

Yellow or blue

Features

G657A1 bend-resistant fiber for safe installations
Compatible with G652D networks

Halogen-free flame-retardant material (HFFR)
Lowest insertion loss

Various connector options

28701-TSR395+  2024-03-14 2:20:04 AM  www.hexatronic.com ©2024 Hexatronic Group 1/6



Patch Cords GB57A1 §"§ exat ron | C

Application

The TSR 395+ series is designed to meet the standards mainly used in access and transport
termination points. Ultra Polished Connectors (UPC) and Angled Polished Connectors (APC) ensures

low insertion loss and minimal back reflection.

Design

The TSR 395+ series has an extended operating temperature range, -30°C to +70°C. This makes
them very stable over time in various environmental conditions.

The small bending radius of only 10 mm due to the G657A fiber, minimizes losses when installed or
handled during installation.

The patch cords are designed with @ 0.9 mm buffered secondary coating and have a strength
member of aramid yarn. Outer jacket is made of halogen-free flame-retardant (HFFR) material giving

excellent protection.

Product Information

11,6 or 2 mm

Technical Information

Product Color Yellow
Temperature, Operation [°C] -30to +70
Temperature, Storage [°C] -40 to +70
Temperature, Installation [°C] -20 to +50

Fiber Type G657A1

Insertion Loss, max [dB] <0,3

Return Loss, min [dB] UPC = 50, APC = 60
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Conformance IEC 61754 series: Fiber connector interfaces
IEC 61755 series: Fiber optic connector optical interfaces

IEC 61753 series: Fiber optical interconnecting devices and

passive components performance standard

IEC 61300 series: Fiber optic interconnecting devices and

passive components — basic test and measurement

IEC 60794-2-50: Indoor optical fiber cables for simplex and

duplex cables for use in patch cords
ITU G657A2: Characteristics of SM optical fiber

IEC 60332-3-24: Test - flame propagation of @ 2 mm patch

cables installed vertically in shafts

UL94 V-0: Flame resistance on connectors

Technical Notes Insertion loss measured according to IEC61300-3-4

Return loss measured according to IEC61300-3-6

Ordering Information Versions of with Cca fire rating available
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Article name <P 4 & F N:
Patch cord 1G657 LC/UPC-LC/UPC

TSR3950112/1000 Yelow 1 LGLC 10 2 - 0014 0014 1
Patch cord 1G657 LC/UPC-LC/UPC

TSR3950112/2000 Yelow 1 LGLC 10 2 - 0018 0018 2
Patch cord 1G657 LC/UPC-LC/UPC

TSR3950112/3000 Yelow 1 LGLC 10 2 - 0.022 0022 3
Patch cord 1G657 LC/UPC-LC/UPC

TSR3950112/4500 Yelow 1 LGLC 10 2 - 003 003 45
Patch cord 1G657 LC/UPC-LC/UPC

TSR3950112/5000 Yelow 1 LGLC 10 2 - 003 003 5
Patch cord 1G657 LC/UPC-LC/UPC

TSR3950112/10M Yelow 1 LGLC 10 2 - 005 005 10
Patch cord 1G657 SC/UPC-SC/UPC

TSR3950124/1000 Yelow 1 SG-sC 10 2 - 0014 0014 1
Patch cord 1G657 SC/UPC-SC/UPC

TSR3950124/2000 Yelow 1 SGSC 10 2 - 0.018 0018 2
Patch cord 1G657 SC/UPC-SC/UPC

TSR3950124/3000 Yelow 1 SGSC 10 2 - 002 002 3
Patch cord 1G657 SC/UPC-SC/UPC

TSR3950124/5000 Yelow 1 SGSsC 10 2 - 003 003 5
Patch cord 1G657 SC/UPC-SC/UPC

TSR3950124/10M Yelow 1 SG-sC 10 2 - 005 005 10
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Article name WV
Patch cord 1057 SCIAPC-SCIAPC Yelow 1 SCASCA 10 2 - 0014 0014 1
Patch cord 16657 SCIAPC-SCIAPC Yelow 1 SCASCA 10 2 - 0018 0018 2
Patch cord 16657 SCIAPC-SCIAPC Yelow 1 SCASCA 10 2 - 002 002 3
Patch cord 16637 SCIAPC-SCIAPC Yelow 1 SCASCA 10 2 - 003 003 5
Patch cord 16657 SCIAPC-SCIAPC Yelow 1 SCASCA 10 2 - 005 005 10
Patch cord 1GEST LGAPC-LGIAPC  Yelow 1 LCALCA 10 2 - 0009 0009 1
Patch cord 1GGST LGAPC-LGIAPC  Yelow 1 LCALCA 10 2 - 0013 0013 2
Patch cord o>l LOAPG-LUAPC  velow 1 Loalca 10 2 - 0017 0017 3
Patch cord o>l LOAPG-LUAPC  velow 1 Loalca 10 2 - 0021 0021 5
Patch cord 00T LOAPG-LGIAPC velow 1 LoAlcA 10 2 - 0048 0048 10
Patchcord 10657 LGIAPC-SCIAPCIM  velow 1 LoASCA 10 2 - 0014 0014 1
Patch cord 1oT LOAPC-SCIAPC velow 1 LoascA 10 2 - 0018 0018 2
Patch cord 1X0oT LOAPC-SCIAPC velow 1 LoascA 10 2 - 002 002 3
Patch cord 10>T LOAPC-SCIAPC velow 1 LoascA 10 2 - 003 003 5
Patch cord I0STLCIAPC-SCIAPC velow 1 LoASCA 10 2 - 0045 0045 10
Pachcord 2CSTLCAPCLOPC  Yelow 2 Lol 10 2 2x2 0028 0028 1
Patchcord 20T LGPCLOPC  Yelow 2 Lol 10 2 2x2 003 0036 2
Pachcord 20T LCGPCLOPC  Yelow 2 Lol 10 2 2x2 0044 004 3
Patch cord 20T LGPCLOPC  Yelow 2 Lclc 10 2 2x2 006 006 5
Patchcord 20T LGPCLOPC  Yelow 2 Lol 10 2 2x2 0023 0023 10
Patch cord 20T LCGPCSCIPC Yelow 2 LlcsC 10 2 2x2 0028 0028 1
Patch cord 20T LCIPCSCIPC Yelow 2 LoSC 10 2 2x2 0036 0036 2
Patch cord 20T LCILPCSCIPC  Yelow 2 LoSC 10 2 2x2 004 004 3
Patch cord 20T LGPCSCIPC Yelow 2 LcsC 10 2 2x2 006 006 5
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Patch cord 20T LGPCSCIPC Yelow 2 Llocsc 10 2 2x2 01 01 10
Patch cord 2GS SCPCSCIPC Yelow 2 s0SC 10 2 2x2 0028 0028 1
Patch Cord2CCST SCPCSCIPC Yelow 2 soSC 10 2 2x2 0036 0036 2
Patch Cord2CT SCPCSCIPC Yelow 2 soSC 10 2 2x2 0044 004 3
Patoh Cord 20T SCPCSCIPC Yelow 2 soSC 10 2 2x2 006 006 5
?g‘%;gg;gﬁ%ﬁ’sc’“’c'sc’“’c Yelow 2 SCSC 10 2 2x2 01 01 10
Patch cord 2G657 SCIAPC-SCIAPC  Yelow 2 SCASCA 10 2 2x2 0028 0028 1
Patch cord 20057 SCIAPC-SCIAPC Velow 2 SCASCA 10 2 2x2 0036 0036 2
Patch cord 20057 SCIAPC-SCIAPC Velow 2 SCASCA 10 2 2x2 004 0044 3
Patch cord 20057 SCIAPC-SCIAPC Velow 2 SCASCA 10 2 2x2 006 006 5
Patch cord 2057 SCIAPC-SCIAPC velow 2 scAScA 10 2 2x2 01 01 10
Patch cord 20057 SCIAPC-SCIAPC velow 2 SCASCA 10 2 2x2 0475 0475 20
Patch cord 20057 LOAPC-LOAPC  velow 2 LoAlcA 10 2 2x2 0014 0014 1
Patch cord 2057 LOAPC-LUAPC  velow 2 LoalcA 10 2 2x2 0018 0018 2
Patch cord 2057 LOAPC-LUAPC  velow 2 LoalcA 10 2 2x2 002 002 3
Patch cord 200oT LUAPG-LEIAPC  Yelow 2 LoALcA 10 2 2x2 003 003 5
Patch COrA2CCSTLCAPC-LEIAPC  Yelow 2 LcALCA 10 2 2x2 005 005 10
Patch cord 2CCST SCPC-SCIAPC  Yelow 2 SGSCA 10 2 2x2 0028 0028 1
Patch cord 20 SCILPC-SCIAPC Yelow 2 SGSCA 10 2 2x2 0036 0036 2
Patch cord 20T SCILPC-SCIAPC Yelow 2 SGSCA 10 2 2x2 0044 004 3
Patch cord 20T SCIPC-SCIAPC Yelow 2 SGSCA 10 2 2x2 006 006 5
Patch cord 2CCS7 SCIPC-SCIAPC  Yelow 2 sGScA 10 2 2x2 01 01 10
Patoh cord 2GS SCIAPC-LEIPC  Yelow 2 soAdC 10 2 2x2 0028 0028 1
Patoh cord 20T SCIAPC-LEIPC  Yelow 2 scAlC 10 2 2x2 0036 0036 2
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Article name

??%2852&%507 SCIAPC-LCIUPC Yelow 2 SCA-LC 10 2 2x2 0044 0044 3
1??%‘92852035%%7 SCIAPC-LCIUPC Yelow 2 SCA-LC 10 2 2x2 006 006 5
??éggg;f&%ﬁ SCIAPC-LCIUPC Yelow 2 SCA-LC 10 2 2x2 01 0.1 10
??%ggg;fg%sg SCIUPC-LCIAPC Yelow 2 SGLCA 10 2 2x2 0028 0028 1
??,%2852;%7 SCIUPC-LCIAPC Yelow 2 SGLCA 10 2 2x2 0036 0036 2
??53'}3285237%507 SCIUPC-LCAPC Yelow 2 SGLCA 10 2 2x2 0044 0044 3
-??;;9285237%507 SCIUPC-LCIAPC Yelow 2 SGLCA 10 2 2x2 006 006 5
??5%285237%657 SCIUPC-LCIAPC Yelow 2 SGLCA 10 2 2x2 01 0.1 10
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